ZEOS-AS
ANALOGUE ALGORITHMIC ADDRESSABLE
FIRE DETECTOR WITH SMART ADDRESSING
MANUAL 231124
MADE IN PORTUGAL - EU
GLOBAL FIRE EQUIPMENT S.A.
Sítio dos Barrabés, Armazém Nave Y, Caixa Postal 908-Z, 8150-016 São Brás de Alportel - PORTUGAL | Tel: +351 289 896 560
Email: info@globalfire-equipment.com | Technical Support: techs@globalfire-equipment.com | www.globalfire-equipment.com

DIMENSIONS / WEIGHT 100 mm (D) x 50 mm (H) included base / 144 g inc. base
For EN54-13 compliance, please check the control panel manual specifications.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION CERTIFICATE
ZEOS-AS-S ADDRESSABLE PHOTOELECTRIC SMOKE DETECTOR WITH SMART ADDRESSING 1328-CPR-0526
ZEOS-AS-H ADDR. TEMPERATURE/HEAT DETECTOR W/ SMART ADDRESSING 1328-CPR-0527
ZEOS-AS-SH ADDR. COMBINED SMOKE & HEAT DETECTOR W/ SMART ADDRESSING 1328-CPR-0525
ZEOS-AS-SI ADDR. PHOTOELECTRIC SMOKE DETECTOR W/ ISOLATOR & SMART ADD. 1328-CPR-0609
ZEOS-AS-HI ADDR. TEMPERATURE/HEAT DETECTOR W/ ISOLATOR & SMART ADD. 1328-CPR-0608
ZEOS-AS-SHI ADDR. COMBINED SMOKE & HEAT DETECTOR W/ISOLATOR & SMART ADD. 1328-CPR-0524
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
INSTALLATION
INSTALLING THE BASE
To ensure proper fit of the detector head to the base, all wires should be properly dressed at installation by positioning all wires flat against terminals and fastening the